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1:10.829

40.910

36.649

46.644

48.581

37.227

39.490

38.495

42.447
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36.314
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39.073
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40.466

40.400

57.466
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1:06.357

40.230

44.834
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36.798

37.927
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46.713

43.424

40.053
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
2
7
5
6
3
1
4

Name
Drobek Zsolt
Tóth Gergely Dániel
Bicskei Miklós
Kulcsár István
Szántó Dániel
Balogh Zsolt
Halász Jácint

Laps
17
16
16
15
14
13
7

Total Tm
10:36.586
10:03.312
10:34.546
10:43.402
10:07.479
10:08.122
4:51.969

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
31.234

-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --

-- 10 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
31.234

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 6 Laps --

Best Tm
36.104
36.323
35.980
38.881
36.314
36.798
39.823

In Lap
9
8
6

14
12
11
2

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 7 5 6 3 1 4

RCOR 2013RCOR 2013

Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)

2013.06.08.  00:402013.06.08.  00:40

E-BuggyE-Buggy
QualifyQualify

időmérő Bidőmérő B

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 30,764

Best Tm: 35.980, Spd: 32,018

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (5) Bicskei Miklós

RaceTime: 10:36
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